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YMCA Reindeer Games 14 and U Meet 2021

at Messiah University

Results - 2021 YMCA Reindeer Games (W-U 10am)
 
Event 2  Girls 7 Year Olds 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GSVY-MA  71 1:57.71Kovaschetz, Sutton A

53.05 1:04.66

GSVY-MA  72 2:09.40Kolak, Arleigh J

 
Event 2  Girls 8 Year Olds 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FSY-MA  81 1:45.39Evans, Belle N

49.37 56.02

WSY-MA  82 1:49.57Roth, Lily

45.91 1:03.66

 
Event 3  Boys 9-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FSY-MA 121 1:12.08Sweeney, Nathan J

32.66 39.42

WSY-MA 122 1:12.74Annibali, Luca J

34.01 38.73

NDCY-MA 123 1:13.34Book, Cameron C

35.12 38.22

WSY-MA 124 1:14.82Servis, Julian E

34.19 40.63

GSVY-MA 125 1:16.87Shannon, Colin J

36.59 40.28

FSY-MA 106 1:19.36Moran, Landon R

36.57 42.79

NDCY-MA 127 1:20.22Smith, Maximus M

36.98 43.24

FSY-MA 118 1:20.81Sobin, Max K

36.23 44.58

GSVY-MA 109 1:22.57Moyer, Chance C

36.86 45.71

LEBY-MA 1010 1:24.40Kramer, Ian M

40.08 44.32

WSY-MA 1011 1:24.43Kurus, Maxim I

39.74 44.69

FSY-MA 1212 1:32.86Urbanavage, Grant O

46.10 46.76

GSVY-MA 1013 1:33.10Confer, Tyler B

42.00 51.10

GSVY-MA 1214 1:35.59McIlwaine, Olin R

44.76 50.83

GSVY-MA 1015 1:36.78Deluca, Teddy T

43.00 53.78

FSY-MA 1016 1:37.88Lewis, AJ J

46.86 51.02

LEBY-MA 1017 1:41.69McKelvie, Austin

51.67 50.02

WSY-MA 1018 1:48.25Ryan, Declan

48.14 1:00.11

FSY-MA  919 1:53.88Lee, Zach M

1:00.05 53.83

FSY-MA 1020 1:59.64Ward, Carter J

51.74 1:07.90

FSY-MA 1021 2:00.71Teitelbaum, James B

57.17 1:03.54

WSY-MA  9--- DQMowery, Owen

One hand touch - breast

57.16 1:03.01

NDCY-MA  9--- DQMcLenegan, Branden A

Non-simultaneous arms - breast

LEBY-MA 11--- DQDeisseroth, Andrew

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

44.83 49.96

FSY-MA  9--- DQBechtel, August C

Out of sequence - IM

1:20.31 1:18.61

 
Event 4  Girls 9-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WSY-MA 121 1:13.93Rogers, Sierra R

32.95 40.98

HAY-MA 102 1:18.69Stagg, Zoe G

36.50 42.19

LEBY-MA 103 1:18.99Helwig, Chloe E

37.58 41.41

WSY-MA 114 1:19.11Kimmel, Olivia

36.17 42.94

HAY-MA 115 1:20.22Sival, Charlotte A

36.55 43.67

WSY-MA 116 1:22.21Chance, Samantha J

39.18 43.03

LEBY-MA 117 1:23.02Roof, Leeann K

38.03 44.99

FSY-MA 118 1:26.37Evans, Rebecca H

39.08 47.29

GSVY-MA 129 1:26.69Hosterman, Paige J

39.42 47.27

FSY-MA 1110 1:27.92Bowden, Claire P

39.58 48.34

GSVY-MA 1011 1:28.55Shannon, Morgan C

39.69 48.86

WSY-MA 1012 1:29.27Blouch, Natalie R

41.58 47.69

FSY-MA 1013 1:29.56deManincor, Harper C

41.30 48.26

GSVY-MA 1014 1:29.87Graver, Claire R

44.52 45.35

GSVY-MA 1015 1:30.54Kolak, Addalyn R

42.14 48.40

NDCY-MA  916 1:30.74Smith, Vivienna L

41.65 49.09

HAY-MA 1217 1:30.91Floyd, Ansley C

43.32 47.59

FSY-MA 1218 1:31.19Zlogar, Emma E

38.66 52.53

GSVY-MA 1019 1:31.41Boyer, Adelyn M

43.78 47.63

NDCY-MA  920 1:32.44Gray, Piper M

40.20 52.24

FSY-MA 1021 1:32.98Frey, Anissa A

39.56 53.42
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(Event 4  Girls 9-12 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FSY-MA 1122 1:33.04Li, Jolynn Y

45.02 48.02

WSY-MA 1223 1:33.63Almouzani, Nora

42.93 50.70

GSVY-MA 1024 1:35.03Clark, Isabel M

46.93 48.10

WSY-MA 1025 1:36.45Thumma, Ava A

45.77 50.68

FSY-MA 1026 1:36.50Raback, Chloe G

45.41 51.09

GSVY-MA  927 1:41.83Kline, Kinzley R

46.30 55.53

FSY-MA  928 1:48.16Lawson, Harper R

51.89 56.27

WSY-MA 1229 1:49.05Patel, Prina P

54.02 55.03

NDCY-MA 1030 1:50.38Blayer, Taiah J

52.80 57.58

WSY-MA 1131 1:52.88Parsons, Josie H

51.96 1:00.92

WSY-MA  932 1:53.54Poplaski, Emma H

53.80 59.74

FSY-MA 1033 1:58.87Luckie, "rae" A

53.78 1:05.09

WSY-MA 10--- NSAnnibali, Lilly J

 
Event 5  Boys 13-14 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FSY-MA 131 1:05.81Duffy, RJ J

31.11 34.70

GSVY-MA 132 1:08.14Moyer, Malachi J

32.09 36.05

FSY-MA 133 1:09.02Bowden, Lane K

30.52 38.50

FSY-MA 134 1:10.33Pitassi, Leo J

32.68 37.65

FSY-MA 135 1:11.84Li, Bayllen Y

31.40 40.44

NDCY-MA 146 1:12.06Book, Collier C

33.66 38.40

WSY-MA 137 1:24.58Gali, Abhinav K

39.53 45.05

LEBY-MA 138 1:33.22Auchenbach, Wyatt

41.92 51.30

FSY-MA 14--- DQDinh, David H

Butterfly kick - breast

30.89 36.64

FSY-MA 13--- NSSucheski, Kyle S

 
Event 6  Girls 13-14 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WSY-MA 131 1:08.80Tinsley, Allison R

32.63 36.17

GSVY-MA 132 1:11.02Boyer, Laurel E

34.26 36.76

WSY-MA 133 1:11.16Houkasse, Yassmin R

30.48 40.68

WSY-MA 134 1:11.75Ludwick, Chloe M

32.79 38.96

FSY-MA 135 1:12.06Ricker, Kathryn A

32.98 39.08

GSVY-MA 136 1:12.42Ryu, Abby J

34.62 37.80

FSY-MA 137 1:12.49Altenburger, Caitlyn M

33.71 38.78

GSVY-MA 138 1:12.80Hopkinson, Emma M

32.93 39.87

FSY-MA 149 1:13.75Sweeney, Coryn E

32.76 40.99

FSY-MA 1310 1:21.51Scheib, Elly M

38.53 42.98

GSVY-MA 1311 1:21.89Snyder, Roslyn L

37.07 44.82

FSY-MA 1312 1:24.78Wiedt, Lizzie R

39.63 45.15

WSY-MA 1413 1:26.76Roland, Julia C

41.44 45.32

HAY-MA 1314 1:28.01Turocy, Kennedy L

41.28 46.73

HAY-MA 1315 1:29.26Smith, Alexis M

40.09 49.17

LEBY-MA 1316 1:36.23McKelvie, Alaina

44.57 51.66

LEBY-MA 1317 1:54.52Moyer, Marley

52.27 1:02.25

LEBY-MA 1318 2:08.63Nagi, Joy

55.07 1:13.56

 
Event 7  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LEBY-MA  81 17.42Helwig, Luke A

FSY-MA  72 17.61Leigh, Sebastian J

GSVY-MA  83 18.70Boyer, Nolan F

LEBY-MA  84 19.43Wohlfahrt, Leo

FSY-MA  85 21.41Burke, Elliot F

GSVY-MA  76 21.70Confer, Liam P

WSY-MA  87 22.08Rohacek, Logan R

LEBY-MA  88 22.90Jimenez, Benjamin

FSY-MA  79 23.58Nguyen, Axel H

WSY-MA  810 23.63Caron, Bryce F

FSY-MA  811 23.90Storry, Jackson T

GSVY-MA  812 24.47Treas, Caleb

FSY-MA  813 24.59Bekelja, Mickey J

LEBY-MA  814 25.79Hurley, Will

FSY-MA  715 27.04Schiavoni, JJ S

LEBY-MA  816 27.85Moyer, Wilson

GSVY-MA  617 28.47Moyer, Isaac J

WSY-MA  718 29.45Clemmer, Roland H

FSY-MA  719 30.29Bechtel, Caesar W

FSY-MA  520 38.50Clancy, Simon D
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Event 8  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GSVY-MA  81 17.09DePhillips, Alanna G

WSY-MA  82 17.44Roth, Lily

FSY-MA  63 17.80Moran, Bella D

GSVY-MA  74 17.84Kovaschetz, Sutton A

WSY-MA  85 18.42Green, Natalia G

GSVY-MA  76 19.13Kolak, Arleigh J

WSY-MA  77 19.17Buchs, Lily I

WSY-MA  88 20.79Hockenbery, Brooke E

FSY-MA  79 21.18Roland, Candace L

FSY-MA  810 21.28Eirkson, Emme A

WSY-MA  8*11 22.52Walters, Layla J

WSY-MA  6*11 22.52Grillo, Rose E

WSY-MA  713 23.28Culleiton, Adelaide R

FSY-MA  814 23.84Schiavoni, Mia R

GSVY-MA  715 24.41Snyder, Willow A

WSY-MA  816 25.06Kumthekar, Suhani A

LEBY-MA  817 25.79Pavelko, Lillian

GSVY-MA  618 30.91Stover, Paisley M

WSY-MA  619 31.15Reimer, Lillian

FSY-MA  720 31.47Lewis, Lucy B

GSVY-MA  621 33.08Godlewski, Harper L

WSY-MA  822 33.91Hinkle, Charlie

NDCY-MA  623 36.69Hoffman, Paislee T

FSY-MA  524 56.48Jackson, Calli N

FSY-MA  8--- NSSpadone, Harper A

WSY-MA  6--- NSRoth, Evie

FSY-MA  5--- NSNguyen, Annika Y

 
Event 9  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GSVY-MA 101 32.44Moyer, Chance C

WSY-MA  92 32.45Anson, Matthew P

WSY-MA  93 34.02Bigelow, Louis

LEBY-MA 104 34.20Kramer, Ian M

WSY-MA  95 35.31Clemmer, Aidan T

GSVY-MA 106 36.46Confer, Tyler B

FSY-MA 107 37.40Lewis, AJ J

GSVY-MA 108 38.11Deluca, Teddy T

FSY-MA  99 38.65Lee, Zach M

WSY-MA 1010 38.72Ryan, Declan

LEBY-MA 1011 39.06McKelvie, Austin

GSVY-MA 1012 39.66Fetterman, Chase D

GSVY-MA  913 40.98Grayston, Adam A

WSY-MA  914 42.27Beane, Greyson J

FSY-MA 1015 45.37Caraciolo, Dominick A

NDCY-MA  916 45.39McLenegan, Branden A

WSY-MA  917 45.69Mowery, Owen

WSY-MA 1018 46.33Freeman, Sam R

FSY-MA  919 47.83Strouse, Cole M

FSY-MA 1020 48.04Miller, Will M

LEBY-MA  921 51.80Gomez Linback, Sebastian

FSY-MA 1022 53.14Lowe, Simon X

FSY-MA  923 55.31Bechtel, August C

FSY-MA  924 55.55White, Connor J

WSY-MA 10--- NSPradhan, Arjun A

GSVY-MA 10--- NSMcIlwaine, Tate R

 
Event 10  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FSY-MA 101 29.72deManincor, Harper C

HAY-MA 102 32.63Stagg, Zoe G

GSVY-MA 103 33.24Shannon, Morgan C

GSVY-MA 104 33.79Graver, Claire R

FSY-MA  9*5 34.14Phaeton, Abi

NDCY-MA 10*5 34.14Hoffman, Keira N

FSY-MA 107 34.77Plague, Harper E

FSY-MA 108 35.16Frey, Anissa A

GSVY-MA 109 35.19Kolak, Addalyn R

GSVY-MA 1010 35.41Kovaschetz, Sawyer J

GSVY-MA 1011 35.58Boyer, Adelyn M

NDCY-MA  912 35.73Smith, Vivienna L

FSY-MA 1013 36.11Raback, Chloe G

GSVY-MA  914 36.12Graver, Molly R

NDCY-MA 1015 36.74Spring, Brianna R

GSVY-MA  916 36.95Kline, Kinzley R

FSY-MA  917 37.07Sterbinsky, Mia M

HAY-MA  918 37.09Mitchell, Sophia A

WSY-MA 1019 37.21Thumma, Ava A

GSVY-MA 1020 37.68Clark, Isabel M

WSY-MA 1021 38.02Turney, Tenley E

WSY-MA  922 38.77Pasewark, Addie M

NDCY-MA 1023 39.78Silks, Jordan

NDCY-MA 1024 39.94Campbell, Paige E

FSY-MA  925 40.40Feaser, Ava L

FSY-MA 1026 42.00Spieles, Emily E

WSY-MA 1027 42.13Dubs, Mallory L

NDCY-MA 1028 43.48Blayer, Taiah J

FSY-MA 1029 43.68Albert, Peyton E

HAY-MA 1030 44.22Burns, Paisley V

FSY-MA 1031 44.75Luckie, "rae" A

WSY-MA  932 45.53Poplaski, Emma H

WSY-MA  933 48.37Underwood, Raegan S

WSY-MA  934 48.65Stoltz, Sophia

HAY-MA  935 52.10Turocy, Henley R

WSY-MA  936 54.46Ackroyd, Chloe

LEBY-MA  937 54.75Zechman, Jillian

WSY-MA  938 54.94Kandel, Aarjavee

WSY-MA  939 55.25Hinkle, Emily

WSY-MA  940 55.57DeBrunner, Cecelia R

FSY-MA 10--- NSProper, Kenzie S

 
Event 11  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GSVY-MA 121 26.16Brininger, Clay J

FSY-MA 122 27.79Sweeney, Nathan J

LEBY-MA 11*3 32.29Wengert, Henry

FSY-MA 11*3 32.29Sobin, Max K

WSY-MA 115 33.29Bitting, Samuel D

FSY-MA 116 33.35Dinh, Dustin H

WSY-MA 117 34.75Culleiton, Theo J

FSY-MA 128 35.70Urbanavage, Grant O
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(Event 11  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LEBY-MA 119 36.77Deisseroth, Andrew

LEBY-MA 1210 40.33Osorio, Joshua

GSVY-MA 1111 40.98Papson, Caden A

WSY-MA 1212 41.42Mahrady, Ryan

LEBY-MA 1113 42.73Zechman, Landon

LEBY-MA 1114 43.25Deisseroth, Henry

GSVY-MA 1115 43.72Jusko, Nolan J

WSY-MA 1216 45.59Purushothaman, Harish

GSVY-MA 1117 47.65Pachucki, Aaron T

LEBY-MA 1118 52.12Hurley, Ben

WSY-MA 12--- NSBeish, Corbin

 
Event 12  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NDCY-MA 121 28.36Clark, Mena K

FSY-MA 112 29.83Tum, Kayden E

GSVY-MA 113 30.12Grayston, Holly I

WSY-MA 114 30.21Anson, Katie E

GSVY-MA 125 30.50Muchler, Jillian K

WSY-MA 116 30.82Chance, Samantha J

NDCY-MA 127 31.79Reber, Hannah C

GSVY-MA 128 32.03Solomon, Olivia G

FSY-MA 119 32.47Evans, Rebecca H

LEBY-MA 1210 32.70Jimenez, Mariah

LEBY-MA 1111 32.93Roof, Leeann K

FSY-MA 12*12 32.95Zlogar, Emma E

FSY-MA 12*12 32.95Colon, Avery E

LEBY-MA 1214 33.24Rosenberg, Annika

WSY-MA 1115 34.30Butterfield, Nichole E

FSY-MA 1116 34.74Bowden, Claire P

GSVY-MA 1217 34.88Patte, Lillian E

FSY-MA 1118 35.45Burke, Mina J

WSY-MA 1219 35.68Almouzani, Nora

FSY-MA 1220 37.28Spieles, Mackenzie E

FSY-MA 1221 37.36Katzenmoyer, Maggie A

FSY-MA 1222 37.37Lewis, Olivia L

FSY-MA 1123 37.49Pudloski, Lila K

WSY-MA 1224 38.34Steinkirchner, Kaitlin P

LEBY-MA 1125 38.52Auchenbach, Daisy

LEBY-MA 1126 38.68Auchenbach, Lily

WSY-MA 1127 38.76Payne, Sarah J

FSY-MA 1128 39.37Funk, Jeanette I

FSY-MA 1129 40.33Handelman, Lyla Q

FSY-MA 1230 41.27Clauser, Mia E

FSY-MA 1231 43.00Kajder, Maddie J

WSY-MA 1232 47.83Patel, Prina P

FSY-MA 1133 52.55Ausberry, Vanessa C

WSY-MA 1234 1:05.02O'Brien, Catherine E

GSVY-MA 11--- DQRoseman, Paige L

False start

WSY-MA 12--- NSMattucci, Reagan L

 
Event 13  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GSVY-MA 141 25.06Doss, Nicholas S

FSY-MA 142 26.06Dinh, David H

FSY-MA 133 26.23Duffy, RJ J

FSY-MA 134 26.72Bowden, Lane K

FSY-MA 135 26.89Warner, Bradley D

FSY-MA 136 26.92Pitassi, Leo J

NDCY-MA 147 27.58Book, Collier C

NDCY-MA 138 28.11McLenegan, Brayden E

GSVY-MA 139 28.80Deluca, Eliott J

FSY-MA 1310 29.82Li, Bayllen Y

WSY-MA 1311 31.26Gali, Abhinav K

LEBY-MA 1312 35.03Auchenbach, Wyatt

FSY-MA 1313 35.97Kelly, Holden J

FSY-MA 13--- NSKasputis, Daxton E

FSY-MA 13--- NSSucheski, Kyle S

 
Event 14  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GSVY-MA 131 26.87Hopkinson, Emma M

FSY-MA 132 28.15Ricker, Kathryn A

FSY-MA 133 28.26Raback, Ella F

FSY-MA 134 28.29Altenburger, Caitlyn M

GSVY-MA 135 29.27Ryu, Abby J

WSY-MA 136 29.32Anson, Abby A

FSY-MA 147 29.65Monahan, Riley J

GSVY-MA 138 30.23Fetterman, Olivia B

GSVY-MA 139 30.49Snyder, Roslyn L

GSVY-MA 1310 30.90Pachucki, Anna M

HAY-MA 1311 31.61Smith, Alexis M

WSY-MA 1412 31.87Roland, Julia C

FSY-MA 1313 32.34Scheib, Elly M

HAY-MA 1314 32.71Turocy, Kennedy L

GSVY-MA 1315 35.10Gudonis, Lita G

FSY-MA 1316 35.55Benfer, Cloe L

WSY-MA 1417 37.06Xu, Selina

LEBY-MA 1318 39.98Moyer, Marley

LEBY-MA 1319 52.01Nagi, Joy

 
Event 15  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FSY-MA  71 21.89Leigh, Sebastian J

LEBY-MA  82 22.50Wohlfahrt, Leo

GSVY-MA  73 22.66Confer, Liam P

GSVY-MA  84 26.11Boyer, Nolan F

WSY-MA  85 26.45Caron, Bryce F

WSY-MA  86 26.98Rohacek, Logan R

GSVY-MA  87 27.19Treas, Caleb

WSY-MA  78 28.27Clemmer, Roland H

LEBY-MA  89 28.84Jimenez, Benjamin

FSY-MA  810 29.29Storry, Jackson T

FSY-MA  711 29.38Nguyen, Axel H

FSY-MA  712 31.01Schiavoni, JJ S

FSY-MA  813 35.07Bekelja, Mickey J

FSY-MA  714 35.53Bechtel, Caesar W

FSY-MA  5--- DQClancy, Simon D

Not on back off wall
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Event 16  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WSY-MA  81 22.38Green, Natalia G

FSY-MA  62 23.77Moran, Bella D

LEBY-MA  83 24.71Pavelko, Lillian

WSY-MA  64 25.13Grillo, Rose E

FSY-MA  8*5 25.45Schiavoni, Mia R

WSY-MA  7*5 25.45Buchs, Lily I

WSY-MA  87 26.36Kumthekar, Suhani A

WSY-MA  88 28.11Hockenbery, Brooke E

WSY-MA  79 29.79Culleiton, Adelaide R

WSY-MA  610 30.68Roth, Evie

WSY-MA  611 30.96Reimer, Lillian

GSVY-MA  612 33.00Stover, Paisley M

GSVY-MA  713 33.61Snyder, Willow A

GSVY-MA  614 33.92Godlewski, Harper L

FSY-MA  715 36.38Lewis, Lucy B

NDCY-MA  616 39.83Hoffman, Paislee T

WSY-MA  817 41.45Hinkle, Charlie

FSY-MA  518 44.01Jackson, Calli N

FSY-MA  519 44.89Nguyen, Annika Y

WSY-MA  8--- DQWalters, Layla J

Not on back off wall

FSY-MA  8--- NSSpadone, Harper A

 
Event 17  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FSY-MA 101 36.06Moran, Landon R

WSY-MA 102 39.97Kurus, Maxim I

WSY-MA  93 40.04Anson, Matthew P

LEBY-MA 104 40.84Kramer, Ian M

FSY-MA 105 44.93Lewis, AJ J

WSY-MA  96 45.40Bigelow, Louis

FSY-MA 107 45.74Teitelbaum, James B

GSVY-MA 108 46.43Deluca, Teddy T

WSY-MA  99 46.87Clemmer, Aidan T

GSVY-MA 1010 49.60Fetterman, Chase D

WSY-MA 1011 49.65Ryan, Declan

NDCY-MA  912 49.74McLenegan, Branden A

WSY-MA  913 50.61Beane, Greyson J

FSY-MA 1014 51.07Ward, Carter J

WSY-MA 1015 51.45Freeman, Sam R

GSVY-MA  916 52.15Grayston, Adam A

FSY-MA 1017 55.33Caraciolo, Dominick A

FSY-MA  918 57.09Strouse, Cole M

FSY-MA  919 58.28White, Connor J

WSY-MA  920 58.68Mowery, Owen

FSY-MA 1021 59.08Miller, Will M

LEBY-MA  922 1:06.61Gomez Linback, Sebastian

FSY-MA  923 1:24.00Bechtel, August C

FSY-MA 10--- DQLowe, Simon X

Not on back off wall

GSVY-MA 10--- NSMcIlwaine, Tate R

WSY-MA 10--- NSPradhan, Arjun A

 
Event 18  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HAY-MA 101 36.88Stagg, Zoe G

LEBY-MA 102 37.21Helwig, Chloe E

GSVY-MA 103 39.83Shannon, Morgan C

FSY-MA 104 40.18Frey, Anissa A

GSVY-MA 105 40.32Graver, Claire R

WSY-MA 106 40.53Annibali, Lilly J

WSY-MA 107 40.64Blouch, Natalie R

GSVY-MA  98 42.15Graver, Molly R

FSY-MA 109 42.40Plague, Harper E

NDCY-MA  910 42.71Gray, Piper M

FSY-MA 1011 43.87deManincor, Harper C

NDCY-MA 1012 44.11Hoffman, Keira N

WSY-MA 1013 44.22Turney, Tenley E

FSY-MA  914 45.24Sterbinsky, Mia M

WSY-MA 1015 45.44Thumma, Ava A

WSY-MA  916 45.77Pasewark, Addie M

NDCY-MA 1017 46.35Spring, Brianna R

WSY-MA 1018 47.76Dubs, Mallory L

NDCY-MA 1019 50.89Blayer, Taiah J

NDCY-MA 1020 51.06Silks, Jordan

FSY-MA  921 51.17Lawson, Harper R

WSY-MA  922 51.61Stoltz, Sophia

WSY-MA  923 51.86Underwood, Raegan S

FSY-MA  924 52.47Feaser, Ava L

FSY-MA 1025 53.00Luckie, "rae" A

HAY-MA 1026 53.03Burns, Paisley V

WSY-MA  927 53.52Poplaski, Emma H

HAY-MA  928 56.37Turocy, Henley R

NDCY-MA 1029 58.58Campbell, Paige E

FSY-MA 1030 1:00.38Albert, Peyton E

WSY-MA  931 1:04.54Ackroyd, Chloe

LEBY-MA  932 1:07.22Zechman, Jillian

WSY-MA  933 1:09.62Kandel, Aarjavee

FSY-MA 10--- DQSpieles, Emily E

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

LEBY-MA 10--- DQYakum, Lucy

Not on back off wall

WSY-MA  9--- NSHinkle, Emily

FSY-MA 10--- NSProper, Kenzie S

 
Event 19  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GSVY-MA 111 37.69Treas, Connor W

NDCY-MA 122 37.97Smith, Maximus M

FSY-MA 123 38.46deManincor, Gio V

GSVY-MA 124 42.36McIlwaine, Olin R

LEBY-MA 115 42.84Wengert, Henry

WSY-MA 116 44.46Culleiton, Theo J

WSY-MA 127 47.72Mahrady, Ryan

GSVY-MA 118 48.17Papson, Caden A

GSVY-MA 119 52.41Jusko, Nolan J

LEBY-MA 1210 55.62Osorio, Joshua

GSVY-MA 1111 55.93Pachucki, Aaron T

LEBY-MA 1112 57.74Deisseroth, Henry
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(Event 19  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WSY-MA 1213 1:01.52Purushothaman, Harish

LEBY-MA 11--- DQHurley, Ben

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

FSY-MA 12--- NSKreiger, Trevor M

WSY-MA 12--- NSBeish, Corbin

 
Event 20  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NDCY-MA 121 34.67Reber, Hannah C

LEBY-MA 122 35.48Rosenberg, Annika

WSY-MA 113 36.95Kimmel, Olivia

LEBY-MA 124 37.85Jimenez, Mariah

WSY-MA 115 38.56Puliti, Maria

HAY-MA 126 39.93Floyd, Ansley C

FSY-MA 127 40.88Colon, Avery E

FSY-MA 118 41.77Conches, Keira

GSVY-MA 129 42.57Hosterman, Paige J

FSY-MA 1110 43.99Li, Jolynn Y

WSY-MA 1211 44.18Almouzani, Nora

FSY-MA 1112 45.00Burke, Mina J

FSY-MA 1213 45.37Spieles, Mackenzie E

WSY-MA 1114 45.74Payne, Sarah J

GSVY-MA 1215 47.33Patte, Lillian E

WSY-MA 1116 47.95Parsons, Josie H

FSY-MA 1117 48.16Handelman, Lyla Q

WSY-MA 1218 48.81Patel, Prina P

FSY-MA 1219 48.91Lewis, Olivia L

LEBY-MA 1120 50.86Auchenbach, Daisy

FSY-MA 1221 51.42Clauser, Mia E

FSY-MA 1222 51.80Kajder, Maddie J

FSY-MA 1223 53.41Katzenmoyer, Maggie A

WSY-MA 1224 53.88Walderon, Sarah M

LEBY-MA 1125 1:02.92Auchenbach, Lily

FSY-MA 1126 1:05.45Ausberry, Vanessa C

WSY-MA 1227 1:39.58O'Brien, Catherine E

WSY-MA 12--- NSMattucci, Reagan L

 
Event 21  Boys 11 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GSVY-MA 141 1:01.68Doss, Nicholas S

30.68 31.00

FSY-MA 132 1:09.77Bowden, Lane K

33.02 36.75

GSVY-MA 123 1:13.52Shannon, Colin J

36.78 36.74

FSY-MA 134 1:17.23Kasputis, Daxton E

37.14 40.09

WSY-MA 125 1:18.45Annibali, Luca J

37.40 41.05

WSY-MA 126 1:20.40Servis, Julian E

38.47 41.93

WSY-MA 117 1:21.33Bitting, Samuel D

39.40 41.93

FSY-MA 118 1:24.67Dinh, Dustin H

40.82 43.85

FSY-MA 129 1:27.98deManincor, Gio V

42.50 45.48

LEBY-MA 1510 1:33.55Osorio, Caleb

FSY-MA 1311 1:41.11Kelly, Holden J

49.31 51.80

GSVY-MA 13--- DQDeluca, Eliott J

Delay initiating turn

34.31 35.50

GSVY-MA 13--- DQMoyer, Malachi J

Delay initiating turn

34.39 37.73

WSY-MA 12--- DQMahrady, Ryan

No touch at turn

 
Event 22  Girls 11 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WSY-MA 131 1:12.22Ludwick, Chloe M

34.66 37.56

FSY-MA 142 1:12.87Sweeney, Coryn E

35.74 37.13

NDCY-MA 123 1:14.12Clark, Mena K

35.45 38.67

GSVY-MA 134 1:14.54Ryu, Abby J

36.62 37.92

FSY-MA 135 1:15.03Raback, Ella F

35.67 39.36

WSY-MA 126 1:15.78Rogers, Sierra R

36.18 39.60

FSY-MA 147 1:16.10Crawford, Elizabeth C

WSY-MA 138 1:17.06Anson, Abby A

36.66 40.40

WSY-MA 119 1:18.46Anson, Katie E

38.55 39.91

GSVY-MA 1210 1:19.22Muchler, Jillian K

36.91 42.31

FSY-MA 1311 1:19.64Wiedt, Lizzie R

38.64 41.00

FSY-MA 1412 1:19.66Monahan, Riley J

38.59 41.07

GSVY-MA 1313 1:19.98Fetterman, Olivia B

39.69 40.29

GSVY-MA 1114 1:23.87Roseman, Paige L

40.40 43.47

FSY-MA 1315 1:24.42Hatfield, Erin M

40.91 43.51

LEBY-MA 1316 1:32.17McKelvie, Alaina

44.62 47.55

WSY-MA 1217 1:33.43Steinkirchner, Kaitlin P

43.90 49.53

WSY-MA 1418 1:33.54Roland, Julia C

45.48 48.06

WSY-MA 1119 1:35.73Butterfield, Nichole E

46.38 49.35

GSVY-MA 1320 1:37.96Gudonis, Lita G

47.13 50.83

WSY-MA 1421 1:37.99Xu, Selina

45.09 52.90



WSY Swimming HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 11:41 AM  12/12/2021  Page 7

YMCA Reindeer Games 14 and U Meet 2021

at Messiah University

Results - 2021 YMCA Reindeer Games (W-U 10am)

(Event 22  Girls 11 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FSY-MA 1322 1:40.49Benfer, Cloe L

47.72 52.77

LEBY-MA 1323 2:07.92Nagi, Joy

LEBY-MA 11--- NSRoof, Leeann K

 
Event 23  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LEBY-MA  81 23.78Helwig, Luke A

WSY-MA  82 24.22Harned, Reeden D

GSVY-MA  73 30.70Confer, Liam P

FSY-MA  74 41.85Nguyen, Axel H

FSY-MA  8--- DQBurke, Elliot F

Scissors kick

FSY-MA  7--- DQBechtel, Caesar W

One hand touch

LEBY-MA  8--- DQJimenez, Benjamin

Alternating Kick

GSVY-MA  6--- DQMoyer, Isaac J

Non-simultaneous arms

WSY-MA  8--- DQRohacek, Logan R

Butterfly kick

LEBY-MA  8--- DQMoyer, Wilson

Scissors kick

 
Event 24  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WSY-MA  81 22.65Harned, Vivian I

GSVY-MA  82 22.86DePhillips, Alanna G

FSY-MA  63 25.33Moran, Bella D

FSY-MA  84 30.08Evans, Belle N

FSY-MA  75 32.81Roland, Candace L

GSVY-MA  76 35.57Kolak, Arleigh J

WSY-MA  77 38.52Buchs, Lily I

GSVY-MA  78 40.26Snyder, Willow A

WSY-MA  79 47.26Culleiton, Adelaide R

WSY-MA  810 47.79Walters, Layla J

WSY-MA  611 48.24Grillo, Rose E

FSY-MA  7--- DQLewis, Lucy B

Alternating Kick

NDCY-MA  6--- DQHoffman, Paislee T

Alternating Kick

LEBY-MA  8--- DQPavelko, Lillian

Other

FSY-MA  8--- DQEirkson, Emme A

Butterfly kick

 
Event 25  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LEBY-MA 101 42.59McKelvie, Austin

FSY-MA 102 42.62Moran, Landon R

WSY-MA 103 47.75Kurus, Maxim I

GSVY-MA 104 51.20Confer, Tyler B

WSY-MA  95 53.62Bigelow, Louis

WSY-MA  96 55.47Clemmer, Aidan T

FSY-MA  97 55.98Lee, Zach M

GSVY-MA 108 58.62Fetterman, Chase D

FSY-MA 109 1:02.43Teitelbaum, James B

FSY-MA  910 1:08.67Bechtel, August C

FSY-MA  911 1:35.10White, Connor J

LEBY-MA  9--- DQGomez Linback, Sebastian

Scissors kick

GSVY-MA 10--- DQMoyer, Chance C

Arms past hipline

WSY-MA  9--- DQBeane, Greyson J

Arms past hipline

WSY-MA 10--- DQFreeman, Sam R

Not towards breast off wall

GSVY-MA 10--- NSMcIlwaine, Tate R

 
Event 26  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GSVY-MA 101 43.99Boyer, Adelyn M

FSY-MA 102 46.92deManincor, Harper C

GSVY-MA 103 47.13Kolak, Addalyn R

NDCY-MA  94 47.22Smith, Vivienna L

GSVY-MA 105 47.63Clark, Isabel M

FSY-MA 106 47.70Plague, Harper E

NDCY-MA  97 48.27Gray, Piper M

FSY-MA 108 48.98Raback, Chloe G

GSVY-MA  99 52.47Graver, Molly R

GSVY-MA 1010 52.90Kovaschetz, Sawyer J

NDCY-MA 1011 52.93Spring, Brianna R

FSY-MA  912 54.30Sterbinsky, Mia M

WSY-MA  913 54.36Underwood, Raegan S

GSVY-MA  914 58.38Kline, Kinzley R

FSY-MA 1015 58.42Albert, Peyton E

WSY-MA  916 58.53Pasewark, Addie M

FSY-MA  917 59.76Lawson, Harper R

NDCY-MA 1018 59.94Silks, Jordan

FSY-MA 1019 1:00.23Spieles, Emily E

WSY-MA 1020 1:00.52Dubs, Mallory L

HAY-MA  921 1:01.85Mitchell, Sophia A

WSY-MA  9--- DQDeBrunner, Cecelia R

One hand touch

LEBY-MA 10--- DQYakum, Lucy

One hand touch

WSY-MA  9--- DQPoplaski, Emma H

One hand touch

WSY-MA  9--- NSStoltz, Sophia

 
Event 27  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NDCY-MA 121 37.66Book, Cameron C

GSVY-MA 112 43.79Treas, Connor W

FSY-MA 123 46.92Urbanavage, Grant O

WSY-MA 114 48.20Culleiton, Theo J

LEBY-MA 115 49.07Deisseroth, Andrew

GSVY-MA 126 49.89McIlwaine, Olin R

GSVY-MA 117 52.61Papson, Caden A

WSY-MA 128 55.74Mahrady, Ryan

LEBY-MA 119 59.70Deisseroth, Henry

LEBY-MA 1210 1:03.50Osorio, Joshua
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(Event 27  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WSY-MA 12--- DQPurushothaman, Harish

Other

FSY-MA 12--- NSKreiger, Trevor M

WSY-MA 12--- NSBeish, Corbin

 
Event 28  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FSY-MA 111 39.31Tum, Kayden E

FSY-MA 112 42.03Li, Jolynn Y

HAY-MA 113 42.62Sival, Charlotte A

GSVY-MA 124 42.99Hosterman, Paige J

FSY-MA 115 43.76Bowden, Claire P

FSY-MA 116 43.79Conches, Keira

LEBY-MA 117 46.73Roof, Leeann K

NDCY-MA 128 47.35Reber, Hannah C

FSY-MA 119 49.10Burke, Mina J

FSY-MA 1210 51.79Spieles, Mackenzie E

GSVY-MA 1211 52.02Patte, Lillian E

WSY-MA 1212 52.58Walderon, Sarah M

FSY-MA 1213 53.64Katzenmoyer, Maggie A

FSY-MA 1114 53.94Handelman, Lyla Q

WSY-MA 1115 55.39Parsons, Josie H

FSY-MA 1216 1:03.22Kajder, Maddie J

LEBY-MA 11--- DQAuchenbach, Lily

Arms past hipline

WSY-MA 11--- DQPayne, Sarah J

Alternating Kick

FSY-MA 11--- DQAusberry, Vanessa C

Butterfly kick

FSY-MA 12--- NSClauser, Mia E

 
Event 29  Boys 11 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FSY-MA 131 1:11.87Duffy, RJ J

33.70 38.17

GSVY-MA 132 1:18.11Moyer, Malachi J

35.40 42.71

FSY-MA 133 1:18.69Kasputis, Daxton E

37.47 41.22

NDCY-MA 144 1:18.82Book, Collier C

36.72 42.10

GSVY-MA 125 1:19.38Brininger, Clay J

37.10 42.28

NDCY-MA 126 1:29.47Smith, Maximus M

41.70 47.77

FSY-MA 137 1:31.94Li, Bayllen Y

43.39 48.55

FSY-MA 118 1:33.95Sobin, Max K

42.89 51.06

LEBY-MA 159 1:36.80Osorio, Caleb

43.27 53.53

WSY-MA 1310 1:37.44Gali, Abhinav K

44.79 52.65

WSY-MA 1111 1:40.89Bitting, Samuel D

47.34 53.55

FSY-MA 1312 1:47.98Kelly, Holden J

47.13 1:00.85

LEBY-MA 1313 1:50.10Auchenbach, Wyatt

52.08 58.02

 
Event 30  Girls 11 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WSY-MA 131 1:16.25Tinsley, Allison R

36.14 40.11

GSVY-MA 132 1:19.94Ryu, Abby J

37.76 42.18

GSVY-MA 133 1:20.18Boyer, Laurel E

37.90 42.28

FSY-MA 134 1:22.84Ricker, Kathryn A

39.93 42.91

WSY-MA 135 1:25.05Ludwick, Chloe M

39.66 45.39

WSY-MA 136 1:25.51Houkasse, Yassmin R

40.38 45.13

GSVY-MA 137 1:27.66Pachucki, Anna M

40.45 47.21

GSVY-MA 138 1:33.07Snyder, Roslyn L

44.26 48.81

WSY-MA 119 1:33.76Chance, Samantha J

43.52 50.24

FSY-MA 1310 1:34.01Wiedt, Lizzie R

43.43 50.58

WSY-MA 1111 1:36.82Puliti, Maria

46.85 49.97

WSY-MA 1112 1:37.67Kimmel, Olivia

45.95 51.72

FSY-MA 1313 1:38.06Hatfield, Erin M

HAY-MA 1314 1:38.33Turocy, Kennedy L

46.86 51.47

FSY-MA 1115 1:39.77Evans, Rebecca H

46.80 52.97

FSY-MA 1116 1:40.49Li, Jolynn Y

46.65 53.84

HAY-MA 1217 1:41.09Floyd, Ansley C

48.88 52.21

FSY-MA 1118 1:46.26Pudloski, Lila K

48.43 57.83

WSY-MA 1219 2:00.27Steinkirchner, Kaitlin P

WSY-MA 1120 2:01.10Butterfield, Nichole E

58.24 1:02.86

LEBY-MA 1321 2:09.13Moyer, Marley

58.43 1:10.70

WSY-MA 14--- DQXu, Selina

One hand touch

47.16 51.28

 
Event 31  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LEBY-MA  81 20.33Helwig, Luke A

GSVY-MA  72 21.39Confer, Liam P

FSY-MA  73 22.46Leigh, Sebastian J

WSY-MA  84 22.51Harned, Reeden D
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(Event 31  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GSVY-MA  85 24.51Boyer, Nolan F

LEBY-MA  86 26.97Wohlfahrt, Leo

FSY-MA  87 33.38Burke, Elliot F

LEBY-MA  88 34.52Moyer, Wilson

 
Event 32  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WSY-MA  81 19.09Harned, Vivian I

FSY-MA  62 20.24Moran, Bella D

WSY-MA  83 20.53Green, Natalia G

FSY-MA  84 20.61Evans, Belle N

WSY-MA  85 20.81Roth, Lily

GSVY-MA  86 25.93DePhillips, Alanna G

GSVY-MA  77 26.76Kovaschetz, Sutton A

FSY-MA  88 28.36Eirkson, Emme A

FSY-MA  79 28.70Roland, Candace L

WSY-MA  810 30.16Hockenbery, Brooke E

FSY-MA  7--- DQLewis, Lucy B

Non-simultaneous arms

GSVY-MA  6--- DQStover, Paisley M

Arms underwater recovery

GSVY-MA  6--- DQGodlewski, Harper L

Non-simultaneous arms

FSY-MA  5--- DQNguyen, Annika Y

Alternating Kick

NDCY-MA  6--- DQHoffman, Paislee T

Arms underwater recovery

 
Event 33  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WSY-MA  91 36.83Anson, Matthew P

LEBY-MA 102 40.09Kramer, Ian M

GSVY-MA 103 42.74Deluca, Teddy T

FSY-MA 104 44.39Lewis, AJ J

WSY-MA 105 49.26Ryan, Declan

FSY-MA 106 53.44Ward, Carter J

NDCY-MA  97 1:08.33McLenegan, Branden A

FSY-MA 108 1:08.65Caraciolo, Dominick A

GSVY-MA  9--- DQGrayston, Adam A

Alternating Kick

GSVY-MA 10--- NSMcIlwaine, Tate R

WSY-MA 10--- NSPradhan, Arjun A

 
Event 34  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LEBY-MA 101 36.22Helwig, Chloe E

WSY-MA 102 38.86Annibali, Lilly J

GSVY-MA 103 41.36Kolak, Addalyn R

GSVY-MA 104 42.80Kovaschetz, Sawyer J

WSY-MA 105 43.08Blouch, Natalie R

NDCY-MA  96 45.27Gray, Piper M

FSY-MA 107 45.44Frey, Anissa A

NDCY-MA 108 46.44Hoffman, Keira N

WSY-MA 109 48.09Turney, Tenley E

NDCY-MA 1010 49.06Spring, Brianna R

NDCY-MA  911 51.13Smith, Vivienna L

NDCY-MA 10--- DQCampbell, Paige E

Alternating Kick

NDCY-MA 10--- DQBlayer, Taiah J

Non-simultaneous arms

 
Event 35  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FSY-MA 121 30.35Sweeney, Nathan J

WSY-MA 122 34.36Annibali, Luca J

NDCY-MA 123 34.75Book, Cameron C

GSVY-MA 114 35.11Treas, Connor W

LEBY-MA 115 37.62Wengert, Henry

FSY-MA 126 41.37deManincor, Gio V

FSY-MA 117 44.12Dinh, Dustin H

GSVY-MA 118 56.08Jusko, Nolan J

 
Event 36  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WSY-MA 121 31.80Rogers, Sierra R

NDCY-MA 122 33.77Clark, Mena K

GSVY-MA 123 34.88Solomon, Olivia G

GSVY-MA 114 34.99Grayston, Holly I

GSVY-MA 125 36.42Muchler, Jillian K

HAY-MA 116 36.65Sival, Charlotte A

FSY-MA 127 37.33Colon, Avery E

GSVY-MA 128 39.78Hosterman, Paige J

FSY-MA 119 40.40Bowden, Claire P

FSY-MA 1110 41.06Evans, Rebecca H

GSVY-MA 1111 41.24Roseman, Paige L

LEBY-MA 1212 43.37Rosenberg, Annika

FSY-MA 1113 43.64Burke, Mina J

FSY-MA 1114 46.67Funk, Jeanette I

WSY-MA 1215 48.78Steinkirchner, Kaitlin P

FSY-MA 1216 50.08Lewis, Olivia L

FSY-MA 1217 52.31Katzenmoyer, Maggie A

WSY-MA 1218 57.45Patel, Prina P

WSY-MA 12--- DQWalderon, Sarah M

Non-simultaneous arms

 
Event 37  Boys 11 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FSY-MA 131 1:05.66Sucheski, Kyle S

29.45 36.21

GSVY-MA 142 1:07.18Rogovin, Benjamin T

29.87 37.31

GSVY-MA 123 1:09.65Brininger, Clay J

31.83 37.82

FSY-MA 144 1:09.69Dinh, David H

31.96 37.73

NDCY-MA 135 1:18.62McLenegan, Brayden E

35.38 43.24

WSY-MA 126 1:19.00Servis, Julian E

35.71 43.29

GSVY-MA 137 1:19.70Deluca, Eliott J

35.47 44.23

FSY-MA 118 1:20.84Sobin, Max K

34.46 46.38
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Event 38  Girls 11 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GSVY-MA 131 1:09.94Hopkinson, Emma M

32.68 37.26

FSY-MA 132 1:13.15Altenburger, Caitlyn M

33.62 39.53

FSY-MA 143 1:13.72Sweeney, Coryn E

34.10 39.62

WSY-MA 114 1:18.99Anson, Katie E

36.00 42.99

 
Event 39  Boys 11 & Over 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GSVY-MA 121 2:44.91Shannon, Colin J

37.30 41.97 48.55 37.09

FSY-MA 112 3:22.16Dinh, Dustin H

47.52 48.96 1:45.68

LEBY-MA 15--- DQOsorio, Caleb

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

38.28 49.45 53.04 41.87

 
Event 40  Girls 11 & Over 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WSY-MA 131 2:33.84Tinsley, Allison R

35.87 40.96 42.01 35.00

WSY-MA 132 2:45.07Anson, Abby A

35.04 43.30 48.27 38.46

WSY-MA 113 2:52.15Kimmel, Olivia

41.38 41.40 51.49 37.88

FSY-MA 144 2:58.72Crawford, Elizabeth C

38.84 43.51 57.09 39.28

 
Event 41  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LEBY-MA  81 38.77Helwig, Luke A

WSY-MA  82 40.72Harned, Reeden D

FSY-MA  73 45.45Leigh, Sebastian J

GSVY-MA  84 48.02Boyer, Nolan F

FSY-MA  85 48.85Burke, Elliot F

GSVY-MA  86 55.92Treas, Caleb

WSY-MA  87 57.68Caron, Bryce F

FSY-MA  78 58.24Nguyen, Axel H

LEBY-MA  89 1:04.76Moyer, Wilson

WSY-MA  710 1:11.05Clemmer, Roland H

GSVY-MA  611 1:17.29Moyer, Isaac J

 
Event 42  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WSY-MA  81 39.79Harned, Vivian I

GSVY-MA  82 41.13DePhillips, Alanna G

WSY-MA  83 41.61Roth, Lily

WSY-MA  84 42.40Green, Natalia G

FSY-MA  85 42.50Evans, Belle N

GSVY-MA  76 42.69Kovaschetz, Sutton A

GSVY-MA  77 43.01Kolak, Arleigh J

FSY-MA  88 48.58Eirkson, Emme A

WSY-MA  79 49.38Buchs, Lily I

FSY-MA  710 50.48Roland, Candace L

WSY-MA  811 56.62Walters, Layla J

WSY-MA  812 57.21Hockenbery, Brooke E

WSY-MA  813 58.96Kumthekar, Suhani A

WSY-MA  614 1:01.94Grillo, Rose E

GSVY-MA  715 1:05.26Snyder, Willow A

WSY-MA  616 1:11.15Roth, Evie

GSVY-MA  617 1:13.51Godlewski, Harper L

WSY-MA  618 1:19.41Reimer, Lillian

WSY-MA  8--- NSHinkle, Charlie

FSY-MA  8--- NSSpadone, Harper A

 
Event 43  Boys 9-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FSY-MA 121 1:03.20Sweeney, Nathan J

30.08 33.12

NDCY-MA 122 1:05.96Book, Cameron C

32.56 33.40

FSY-MA 103 1:10.30Moran, Landon R

32.83 37.47

WSY-MA 104 1:13.25Kurus, Maxim I

34.58 38.67

GSVY-MA 105 1:14.78Moyer, Chance C

35.02 39.76

LEBY-MA 116 1:16.29Wengert, Henry

35.52 40.77

WSY-MA  97 1:18.21Bigelow, Louis

36.67 41.54

GSVY-MA 108 1:19.40Confer, Tyler B

36.15 43.25

WSY-MA 119 1:20.15Bitting, Samuel D

37.11 43.04

LEBY-MA 1110 1:25.11Deisseroth, Andrew

39.97 45.14

GSVY-MA 1211 1:27.84McIlwaine, Olin R

40.48 47.36

GSVY-MA 1112 1:30.06Papson, Caden A

41.31 48.75

WSY-MA  913 1:32.71Clemmer, Aidan T

40.23 52.48

LEBY-MA 1214 1:35.25Osorio, Joshua

44.50 50.75

GSVY-MA 1015 1:37.20Fetterman, Chase D

44.36 52.84

LEBY-MA 1116 1:37.28Deisseroth, Henry

44.75 52.53

FSY-MA 1017 1:39.95Teitelbaum, James B

44.30 55.65

FSY-MA 1018 1:40.75Ward, Carter J

LEBY-MA 1119 1:41.84Zechman, Landon

48.73 53.11

GSVY-MA 1120 1:41.93Jusko, Nolan J

46.93 55.00

WSY-MA 1221 1:42.72Purushothaman, Harish

49.30 53.42

WSY-MA  922 1:50.13Mowery, Owen

53.93 56.20



WSY Swimming HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 11:41 AM  12/12/2021  Page 11

YMCA Reindeer Games 14 and U Meet 2021

at Messiah University

Results - 2021 YMCA Reindeer Games (W-U 10am)

(Event 43  Boys 9-12 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FSY-MA 1023 1:57.97Miller, Will M

55.17 1:02.80

WSY-MA 10--- NSPradhan, Arjun A

FSY-MA 12--- NSKreiger, Trevor M

WSY-MA 12--- NSBeish, Corbin

 
Event 44  Girls 9-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WSY-MA 121 1:04.50Rogers, Sierra R

30.25 34.25

LEBY-MA 102 1:08.38Helwig, Chloe E

32.75 35.63

FSY-MA 113 1:08.42Tum, Kayden E

31.43 36.99

WSY-MA 114 1:08.65Anson, Katie E

33.83 34.82

GSVY-MA 115 1:08.98Grayston, Holly I

32.43 36.55

GSVY-MA 126 1:11.55Muchler, Jillian K

33.10 38.45

NDCY-MA 12*7 1:11.80Reber, Hannah C

34.15 37.65

GSVY-MA 12*7 1:11.80Solomon, Olivia G

34.65 37.15

WSY-MA 119 1:13.61Chance, Samantha J

35.09 38.52

GSVY-MA 1010 1:13.82Shannon, Morgan C

35.20 38.62

HAY-MA 1211 1:16.00Floyd, Ansley C

37.18 38.82

GSVY-MA 1112 1:17.03Roseman, Paige L

35.26 41.77

FSY-MA  913 1:17.37Phaeton, Abi

38.04 39.33

GSVY-MA 1014 1:17.65Graver, Claire R

37.22 40.43

LEBY-MA 1215 1:18.08Jimenez, Mariah

36.74 41.34

FSY-MA 1016 1:19.40Plague, Harper E

36.76 42.64

WSY-MA 1017 1:21.21Blouch, Natalie R

39.00 42.21

LEBY-MA 1218 1:21.70Rosenberg, Annika

WSY-MA 1019 1:21.80Annibali, Lilly J

37.31 44.49

GSVY-MA 1020 1:21.91Boyer, Adelyn M

38.44 43.47

WSY-MA 1221 1:22.60Almouzani, Nora

38.02 44.58

GSVY-MA  922 1:22.82Graver, Molly R

GSVY-MA 1023 1:23.07Clark, Isabel M

38.96 44.11

WSY-MA 1024 1:23.53Thumma, Ava A

40.05 43.48

GSVY-MA 1225 1:24.08Patte, Lillian E

39.96 44.12

GSVY-MA 1026 1:25.70Kovaschetz, Sawyer J

41.51 44.19

WSY-MA 1027 1:26.27Turney, Tenley E

WSY-MA 1128 1:28.08Payne, Sarah J

41.43 46.65

FSY-MA 1229 1:28.14Lewis, Olivia L

42.24 45.90

GSVY-MA  930 1:29.69Kline, Kinzley R

40.97 48.72

FSY-MA 1131 1:30.62Pudloski, Lila K

41.58 49.04

WSY-MA  932 1:31.08Pasewark, Addie M

42.50 48.58

HAY-MA  933 1:31.44Mitchell, Sophia A

42.34 49.10

FSY-MA 1134 1:32.11Funk, Jeanette I

44.23 47.88

WSY-MA 1035 1:33.78Dubs, Mallory L

42.43 51.35

NDCY-MA 1036 1:34.28Silks, Jordan

43.08 51.20

FSY-MA  937 1:40.07Lawson, Harper R

46.72 53.35

WSY-MA 1238 1:41.37Walderon, Sarah M

47.83 53.54

LEBY-MA 1139 1:42.72Auchenbach, Daisy

1:54.63

FSY-MA 1040 1:46.18Luckie, "rae" A

WSY-MA  941 1:48.88Underwood, Raegan S

51.41 57.47

FSY-MA 1042 1:49.28Albert, Peyton E

50.29 58.99

WSY-MA 1143 1:54.36Parsons, Josie H

51.13 1:03.23

HAY-MA  944 2:05.02Turocy, Henley R

HAY-MA 10--- DQBurns, Paisley V

No touch on turn

LEBY-MA 10--- DQYakum, Lucy

No touch on turn

WSY-MA 12--- NSO'Brien, Catherine E

 
Event 45  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GSVY-MA 141 56.35Doss, Nicholas S

27.85 28.50

GSVY-MA 132 58.56Moyer, Malachi J

27.05 31.51

FSY-MA 133 58.93Pitassi, Leo J

28.23 30.70

FSY-MA 144 59.23Dinh, David H

28.56 30.67

FSY-MA 135 1:00.80Bowden, Lane K

28.64 32.16

FSY-MA 136 1:02.47Warner, Bradley D

32.36 30.11
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(Event 45  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NDCY-MA 137 1:03.15McLenegan, Brayden E

29.94 33.21

NDCY-MA 148 1:04.65Book, Collier C

30.80 33.85

FSY-MA 139 1:05.45Li, Bayllen Y

31.67 33.78

GSVY-MA 1310 1:07.10Deluca, Eliott J

32.11 34.99

WSY-MA 1311 1:15.04Gali, Abhinav K

34.33 40.71

FSY-MA 1312 1:30.71Kelly, Holden J

 
Event 46  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GSVY-MA 131 59.40Hopkinson, Emma M

28.89 30.51

WSY-MA 132 1:00.91Houkasse, Yassmin R

29.00 31.91

WSY-MA 133 1:01.76Ludwick, Chloe M

29.80 31.96

WSY-MA 134 1:01.98Tinsley, Allison R

29.93 32.05

FSY-MA 135 1:03.43Altenburger, Caitlyn M

30.78 32.65

FSY-MA 136 1:03.66Raback, Ella F

30.49 33.17

FSY-MA 147 1:06.47Monahan, Riley J

31.58 34.89

GSVY-MA 138 1:07.48Fetterman, Olivia B

32.68 34.80

FSY-MA 149 1:07.87Crawford, Elizabeth C

32.84 35.03

FSY-MA 1410 1:08.02Sweeney, Coryn E

32.06 35.96

GSVY-MA 1311 1:08.06Snyder, Roslyn L

32.42 35.64

GSVY-MA 1312 1:10.98Pachucki, Anna M

33.16 37.82

HAY-MA 1313 1:11.03Smith, Alexis M

WSY-MA 1414 1:13.56Roland, Julia C

35.00 38.56

HAY-MA 1315 1:13.66Turocy, Kennedy L

35.77 37.89

FSY-MA 1316 1:15.60Scheib, Elly M

35.39 40.21

GSVY-MA 1317 1:18.64Gudonis, Lita G

LEBY-MA 1318 1:22.57McKelvie, Alaina

40.10 42.47

FSY-MA 1319 1:24.13Benfer, Cloe L

38.80 45.33

WSY-MA 1420 1:28.39Xu, Selina

41.24 47.15

LEBY-MA 1321 1:38.86Moyer, Marley

46.96 51.90

LEBY-MA 1322 1:49.55Nagi, Joy

 
Event 47  Boys 11 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GSVY-MA 141 2:05.29Doss, Nicholas S

29.22 32.21 33.37 30.49

GSVY-MA 122 2:10.53Brininger, Clay J

28.48 32.94 34.76 34.35

GSVY-MA 143 2:16.90Rogovin, Benjamin T

28.74 33.53 36.06 38.57

GSVY-MA 124 2:20.33Shannon, Colin J

32.14 36.36 36.79 35.04

WSY-MA 125 2:25.11Annibali, Luca J

32.18 36.87 39.30 36.76

WSY-MA 126 2:27.20Servis, Julian E

32.29 37.59 39.31 38.01

NDCY-MA 127 2:28.84Smith, Maximus M

33.37 37.97 37.73 39.77

LEBY-MA 158 2:35.35Osorio, Caleb

34.40 39.46 41.61 39.88

GSVY-MA 119 2:44.94Treas, Connor W

35.50 41.98 44.20 43.26

FSY-MA 1210 2:45.67deManincor, Gio V

35.59 42.14 45.57 42.37

FSY-MA 12--- NSKreiger, Trevor M

 
Event 48  Girls 11 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GSVY-MA 131 2:19.81Boyer, Laurel E

31.58 34.74 36.77 36.72

WSY-MA 132 2:22.54Anson, Abby A

31.17 35.52 38.62 37.23

HAY-MA 113 2:29.29Sival, Charlotte A

35.64 39.06 37.85 36.74

GSVY-MA 134 2:31.36Fetterman, Olivia B

34.80 38.19 40.01 38.36

NDCY-MA 125 2:32.07Clark, Mena K

34.88 39.92 40.95 36.32

WSY-MA 116 2:39.56Puliti, Maria

36.25 41.47 41.41 40.43

GSVY-MA 137 2:59.03Gudonis, Lita G

38.59 44.98 48.63 46.83

WSY-MA 118 2:59.88Butterfield, Nichole E

38.15 46.86 48.82 46.05

FSY-MA 119 3:01.19Conches, Keira

38.61 47.64 51.82 43.12

 
Event 49  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:55.47LEBY-MA

1) Jimenez, Benjamin 8 2) Helwig, Luke A 8

3) Moyer, Wilson 8 4) Hurley, Will 8

57.27 58.20

A2 2:02.39GSVY-MA

1) Treas, Caleb 8 2) Boyer, Nolan F 8

3) Confer, Liam P 7 4) Moyer, Isaac J 6

1:05.28 57.11
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(Event 49  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A3 2:11.73FSY-MA

1) Bechtel, Caesar W 7 2) Burke, Elliot F 8

3) Leigh, Sebastian J 7 4) Nguyen, Axel H 7

57.58 1:14.15

A--- DQWSY-MA

Stroke Infraction swimmer #3: Alternating Kick - fly

1) Clemmer, Roland H 7 2) Harned, Reeden D 8

3) Rohacek, Logan R 8 4) Caron, Bryce F 8

1:04.55 56.61

 
Event 50  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:34.93WSY-MA

1) Green, Natalia G 8 2) Harned, Vivian I 8

3) Roth, Lily 8 4) Buchs, Lily I 7

50.20 44.73

A2 1:42.28FSY-MA

1) Eirkson, Emme A 8 2) Moran, Bella D 6

3) Evans, Belle N 8 4) Roland, Candace L 7

57.25 45.03

A3 1:47.98GSVY-MA

1) Kovaschetz, Sutton A 7 2) DePhillips, Alanna G 8

3) Kolak, Arleigh J 7 4) Snyder, Willow A 7

1:02.41 45.57

B--- DQWSY-MA

Stroke Infraction swimmer #3: Arms past hipline - breast

1) Kumthekar, Suhani A 8 2) Culleiton, Adelaide R 7

3) Hockenbery, Brooke E 8 4) Lahrech, Nadah 8

 
Event 51  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:03.42GSVY-MA

1) Confer, Tyler B 10 2) Moyer, Chance C 10

3) Deluca, Teddy T 10 4) Grayston, Adam A 9

47.23 46.70 45.88 43.61

A2 3:06.32FSY-MA

1) Teitelbaum, James B 10 2) Moran, Landon R 10

3) Ward, Carter J 10 4) Lewis, AJ J 10

46.73 16.14 1:30.92 32.53

B3 3:15.40WSY-MA

1) Clemmer, Aidan T 9 2) Mowery, Owen 9

3) Ryan, Declan 10 4) Beane, Greyson J 9

44.85 58.80 47.99 43.76

B--- DQFSY-MA

Stroke Infraction swimmer #3: Alternating Kick - fly

1) White, Connor J 9 2) Lee, Zach M 9

3) Caraciolo, Dominick A 10 4) Miller, Will M 10

1:02.89 54.90 1:11.63 49.72

A--- NSWSY-MA

1) Kurus, Maxim I 10 2) Pradhan, Arjun A 10

3) Anson, Matthew P 9 4) Bigelow, Louis 9

A--- NSLEBY-MA

 
Event 52  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:41.31GSVY-MA

1) Graver, Claire R 10 2) Boyer, Adelyn M 10

3) Kolak, Addalyn R 10 4) Shannon, Morgan C 10

41.19 45.07 41.15 33.90

A2 2:47.19WSY-MA

1) Turney, Tenley E 10 2) Blouch, Natalie R 10

3) Annibali, Lilly J 10 4) Thumma, Ava A 10

50.62 41.16 39.74 35.67

B3 2:50.91GSVY-MA

1) Graver, Molly R 9 2) Clark, Isabel M 10

3) Kovaschetz, Sawyer J 10 4) Kline, Kinzley R 9

42.84 48.58 44.40 35.09

A4 2:51.48FSY-MA

1) Plague, Harper E 10 2) deManincor, Harper C 10

3) Raback, Chloe G 10 4) Phaeton, Abi 9

44.52 47.19 45.37 34.40

A5 2:53.25NDCY-MA

1) Gray, Piper M 9 2) Smith, Vivienna L 9

3) Hoffman, Keira N 10 4) Spring, Brianna R 10

43.90 47.10 45.50 36.75

B6 3:14.07WSY-MA

1) Poplaski, Emma H 9 2) Dubs, Mallory L 10

3) Underwood, Raegan S 9 4) Pasewark, Addie M 9

53.27 1:02.66 1:08.44 9.70

A7 3:23.06LEBY-MA

1) Pavelko, Lillian 8 2) Yakum, Lucy 10

3) Helwig, Chloe E 10 4) Zechman, Jillian 9

54.49 1:01.11 32.67 54.79

B--- DQFSY-MA

Stroke Infraction swimmer #1: Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

1) Lawson, Harper R 9 2) Sterbinsky, Mia M 9

3) Feaser, Ava L 9 4) Luckie, "rae" A 10

53.24 53.24 1:02.46 47.25

 
Event 53  Boys 11 & Over 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B1 2:01.58FSY-MA

1) Bowden, Lane K 13 2) Li, Bayllen Y 13

3) Duffy, RJ J 13 4) Warner, Bradley D 13

31.05 33.56 30.64 26.33

A2 2:03.60FSY-MA

1) Dinh, David H 14 2) Kasputis, Daxton E 13

3) Sucheski, Kyle S 13 4) Pitassi, Leo J 13

32.08 34.13 27.93 29.46

B3 2:04.44GSVY-MA

1) Deluca, Eliott J 13 2) Moyer, Malachi J 13

3) Rogovin, Benjamin T 14 4) Doss, Nicholas S 14

33.36 36.25 30.64 24.19

A4 2:18.32NDCY-MA

1) Book, Collier C 14 2) Book, Cameron C 12

3) Smith, Maximus M 12 4) McLenegan, Brayden E 13

37.23 35.93 36.99 28.17

C5 2:25.64FSY-MA

1) deManincor, Gio V 12 2) Sobin, Max K 11

3) Sweeney, Nathan J 12 4) Urbanavage, Grant O 12

39.83 41.63 30.67 33.51



WSY Swimming HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 11:41 AM  12/12/2021  Page 14

YMCA Reindeer Games 14 and U Meet 2021

at Messiah University

Results - 2021 YMCA Reindeer Games (W-U 10am)

(Event 53  Boys 11 & Over 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A6 2:26.95GSVY-MA

1) Shannon, Colin J 12 2) Treas, Connor W 11

3) Brininger, Clay J 12 4) McIlwaine, Olin R 12

35.81 44.10 28.66 38.38

A7 2:29.00WSY-MA

1) Bitting, Samuel D 11 2) Servis, Julian E 12

3) Annibali, Luca J 12 4) Gali, Abhinav K 13

38.70 42.58 35.72 32.00

A8 2:37.66LEBY-MA

1) Kramer, Ian M 10 2) Deisseroth, Andrew 11

3) Wengert, Henry 11 4) Osorio, Caleb 15

41.53 49.04 37.91 29.18

B--- DQWSY-MA

Stroke Infraction swimmer #1: Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

1) Beish, Corbin 12 2) Mahrady, Ryan 12

3) Culleiton, Theo J 11 4) Purushothaman, Harish 12

43.64 50.24

C--- DQLEBY-MA

Stroke Infraction swimmer #2: Alternating Kick - breast

1) Wohlfahrt, Leo 8 2) Hurley, Ben 11

3) Auchenbach, Wyatt 13 4) Gomez Linback, Sebastian 9

55.24 53.54

B--- DQLEBY-MA

Stroke Infraction swimmer #3: Non-simultaneous arms - fly

1) Deisseroth, Henry 11 2) McKelvie, Austin 10

3) Osorio, Joshua 12 4) Zechman, Landon 11

57.56 44.26

 
Event 54  Girls 11 & Over 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:05.60WSY-MA

1) Houkasse, Yassmin R 13 2) Tinsley, Allison R 13

3) Ludwick, Chloe M 13 4) Rogers, Sierra R 12

31.41 35.58 31.20 27.41

A2 2:05.98FSY-MA

1) Sweeney, Coryn E 14 2) Ricker, Kathryn A 13

3) Altenburger, Caitlyn M 13 4) Raback, Ella F 13

32.65 35.33 30.39 27.61

A3 2:13.41GSVY-MA

1) Snyder, Roslyn L 13 2) Boyer, Laurel E 13

3) Hopkinson, Emma M 13 4) Fetterman, Olivia B 13

35.61 37.95 30.91 28.94

B4 2:21.22WSY-MA

1) Kimmel, Olivia 11 2) Chance, Samantha J 11

3) Anson, Abby A 13 4) Anson, Katie E 11

37.36 41.76 31.62 30.48

B5 2:29.03GSVY-MA

1) Roseman, Paige L 11 2) Hosterman, Paige J 12

3) Grayston, Holly I 11 4) Muchler, Jillian K 12

40.16 42.27 35.26 31.34

B6 2:29.04FSY-MA

1) Wiedt, Lizzie R 13 2) Crawford, Elizabeth C 14

3) Monahan, Riley J 14 4) Scheib, Elly M 13

36.67 45.24 34.67 32.46

C7 2:36.75FSY-MA

1) Conches, Keira 11 2) Li, Jolynn Y 11

3) Colon, Avery E 12 4) Tum, Kayden E 11

44.50 44.95 1:07.30

C8 2:36.77GSVY-MA

1) Ryu, Abby J 13 2) Pachucki, Anna M 13

3) Solomon, Olivia G 12 4) Patte, Lillian E 12

46.70 38.75 34.98 36.34

A9 2:38.21HAY-MA

1) Turocy, Kennedy L 13 2) Floyd, Ansley C 12

3) Sival, Charlotte A 11 4) Smith, Alexis M 13

43.55 46.40 36.01 32.25

C10 2:46.01WSY-MA

1) Puliti, Maria 11 2) Almouzani, Nora 12

3) Steinkirchner, Kaitlin P 12 4) Roland, Julia C 14

40.88 47.26 45.85 32.02

A11 2:46.21LEBY-MA

1) Rosenberg, Annika 12 2) Roof, Leeann K 11

3) Jimenez, Mariah 12 4) McKelvie, Alaina 13

39.65 46.39 44.20 35.97

E12 2:58.49FSY-MA

1) Spieles, Mackenzie E 12 2) Pudloski, Lila K 11

3) Funk, Jeanette I 11 4) Katzenmoyer, Maggie A 12

53.57 38.77 48.60 37.55

D13 3:06.87WSY-MA

1) Patel, Prina P 12 2) Walderon, Sarah M 12

3) Butterfield, Nichole E 11 4) Xu, Selina 14

52.15 49.15 48.21 37.36

F14 3:13.60FSY-MA

1) Kajder, Maddie J 12 2) Handelman, Lyla Q 11

3) Lewis, Olivia L 12 4) Benfer, Cloe L 13

50.28 37.10

B--- DQLEBY-MA

Stroke Infraction swimmer #1: Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

1) Nagi, Joy 13 2) Auchenbach, Lily 11

3) Auchenbach, Daisy 11 4) Moyer, Marley 13

55.55 1:03.21 1:35.67

D--- DQFSY-MA

Other

1) Bowden, Claire P 11 2) Evans, Rebecca H 11

3) Burke, Mina J 11 4) Zlogar, Emma E 12

41.66 44.78 41.86 36.62


